
Bus #10 Route
Driver: D. Moore

Secondary Building Route

Elementary Building Route

Morning Pickups Afternoon Drop- offs

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location
6:55 AM Depart BSS/route begins 2:50 PM Load BSS (depart 2:57)

7:34 AM arrive BSS/ unload 3:26 PM Arrive BES

depart BSS/begin BES pickups

Morning Pickups Afternoon Drop- offs

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location

Arrive BES/unload 4:03 PM Park BSS/complete

Park BES/ complete

1 7:00 AM 1162 Nevada Rd. 1 2:55 PM 1162 Nevada Rd.

2 7:01 AM Unger Park (turn around) 2 2:56 PM Unger Park (turn around)

3 7:06 AM Southern/ Southland 3 2:58 PM Southern/ Southland

4 7:08 AM Laura/Southland 4 3:00 PM Laura/Southland

5 7:09 AM Rosedale/ Melody 5 3:02 PM Rosedale/ Melody

6 7:10 AM Melody/ Fairview 6 3:03 PM Melody/ Fairview

7 7:11 AM 1445 Melody Dr. 7 3:04 PM 1445 Melody Dr.

8 7:14 AM Rosedale/ Beal 8 3:07 PM Rosedale/ Beal

9 7:15 AM Beal/Colonial 9 3:09 PM Beal/Colonial

10 7:18 AM Sandusky/ Shell 10 3:11 PM Sandusky/ Shell

11 7:19 AM Sandusky/ Wallace 11 3:12 PM Sandusky/ Wallace

12 7:23 AM Rogers/ Oakwood 12 3:16 PM Rogers/ Oakwood

13 7:26 AM Oakwood/ Spring 13 3:19 PM Oakwood/ Spring

14 7:27 AM Oakwood/ Kaler 14 3:21 PM Oakwood/ Kaler

15 7:29 AM Kaler/ Gay 15 3:23 PM Kaler/ Gay

1 8:00 AM Southern/ Arrowhead 1 3:35 PM 840 S. Walnut
2 8:03 AM Laura/ Southland 2 3:38 PM Wallace/ Walnut
3 8:03 AM Southland/ Southern 3 3:39 PM Sandusky/ Shell

8:04 AM 921 W. Southern 4 3:40 PM Beal/Colonial
5 8:08 AM Oakwood/ Kaler 5 3:41 PM Rosedale/ Beal
6 8:09 AM Spring/ Oakwood 6 3:43 PM Lavina/ Fairview
7 8:13 AM Rosedale/ Lavina 7 3:45 PM Rosedale/ Lavina
8 8:14 AM Lavina/ Fairview 8 3:47 PM Laura/ Southland
9 8:16 AM Rosedale/ Beal 9 3:48 PM Southern/ Southland

10 8:18 AM Beal/Colonial 10 3:50 PM 921 W. Southern
11 8:19 AM Sandusky/ Shell 11 3:51 PM Spring/Oakwood
12 8:21 AM Wallace/ Walnut 12 3:53 PM Oakwood/ Kaler
13 8:23 AM 840 S. Walnut 13 3:55 PM Southern/ Arrowhead

8:25 AM

4


